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To whom it may concern:

This is in response to complaint filed by Mr. Milikovic case# 09-26-TP-CSS

Customer had requested refund and the provided credit card was canceled (the customer’s letter which
states his credit card is canceled is enclased) we called and sent a letter to request a valid credit card
from the customer. Customer never replied, | spoke to Jeff Jones from Public Utilities cammission and
informed him that we don’t have valid credit card information to refund the money. He replied in the
email that he would contact the customer and will get the credit card information. (The printed email is
enclosed). | never received any response no from the customer neither from leff.

We have sent a check in the amount of $10.53 to customer’s provided adders. The copy of the check is
enclosed.

Please let me know if you have any ions regarding this matter

Thanks

Maryam Laaly

Operations Mangger /"
N.E.T Inc. .

213-316

maryam @rieti
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maryam

From: Jones, Jeff [Jeff.Jones@puc.state.ch.us)
Sent: Wednesday, April 22, 2009 11:50 AM
To: maryam

Subject: RE: coplaint case E 09-26-TP-C33
Maryam,

Thank you for the e-mail message. As soon as Mr. Miljkovic responds to the voicemail message that 1left him,
I will let you knaw.

Regards,

Jeffrey R. Jones

Chief, Telecommunications,

Water and Sewer Sections

Legal Department

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
{614) 466-0463

jeff. jones@puc.state.oh. us

Draft - This document was created only for the purpose stated within it. It is for staff discussion only and does not reflect
the view of the Cammission,

From: maryam [mailto:maryam@netincusa.com]
Sent: Wednesday, April 22, 2009 1:43 PM

To: Jones, Jeff

Subject: coplaint case E 09-26-TP-CSS

Hello Jeff

This email is to confirm our conversation regarding the Case # 09-26. ) will be waiting for the new credit card
information to refund the $10.53 back to the customer.

Thanks and have a great day!

Maryam Laaly
Operations Manager

NEI Irc.
Tel: 213-316-0406 ext: 406
Fax: 213-622.3219

marvaméinetincusa.com
WWW NENCUSE. Com

Confidentiality Statement

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential, wmay be legally privileged, and are
intended solely for the use of the individual(s) or entity to which they are addressed. If you are
not the intended recipient, please be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the
contents of this message in any way whatsoever is prohibited. If you have received this email in
error please notify the sender immediately and delete the message and any attachments.
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iS=aing The Public Utilities Case Number
SN/ Commission of Ohio

Public Utiities, Comemission of Ohio
OR-00R-TP-CIY et
Formal Complaint Form Golumbs, ON 45210

Me Milewtile Mifkovic 20602 Lorain RA. # 4B

Customer Address

c\; airview Pack sem'c\ 'le“ YA2G
Against HupXHA35DA

Account Number

e
3 ¢

Customer Service Addrass {if difierent from ahwe) ' '

NET (Network Evhanced Technologies, nc.

Utility Company Name City - 2
(800) 818~ 3300 B
Please describe your complaint. (Attach additional ehesta if nacassary) : } \

NET refuses 1o pay back my rtetund.
{ cpoke to NET six times,

\ Kelly Marba (from PUCO) also contacted
ET

| 1 have not th my refund je‘t.

e ]

. Mo

Signature

(440) 224-3231
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4 20.00 were “taken from wy debit card:
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| n September, 2008 1 cloged my chec.kt'ng
account{ 0342092 40%).

The NET telephone service was dreadfully
bad. | decided to cancel it.
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